Soccer 1 vs 1 - Standard Kit

Finale
Platz Team 1
1.-2. RoboCup2017

3.-4. Bodenseeadler

Gruppe: G3
Platz Team
1. RoboCup2017
2. Bodenseeadler
3. Challenge accepted
4, Bodensselions
5. Classic Il

6. GyMuBots

Spielplan/Ergebnisse

Team 1
GyMiiBots
RoboCup2017

Classic Il

Team 2
FRF NXT-Fighters

Big Bang Bots

Team 2
Bodensselions
Challenge accepted

Bodenseeadler

Punkte

15

12

Tore

Stand: 19-02-2017 15:16

Uhrzeit Tisch

So. 13:55 A1

So. 13:55 A2

Tore

38:12

36:10

Uhrzeit Tisch

Sa. 13:25 A1

Sa. 13:25 A2

Sa. 13:25 A3



Team 1

Classic Il
GyMuBots
Bodenseeadler
GyMiiBots
Classic Il
Bodenseeadler
Classic lll
RoboCup2017
GyMuBots
Challenge accepted

Bodenseeadler

GyMiiBots
Gruppe: G4
Platz Team
1. FRF NXT-Fighters
2. Big Bang Bots
3. SFZ Ortenau
4. SoccerPros
5. LMF

Soielblan/Eraebnisse

Team 2
RoboCup2017
Challenge accepted
Bodensselions
RoboCup2017
Bodensselions
Challenge accepted
Challenge accepted
Bodensselions
Bodenseeadler
Bodensselions
RoboCup2017

Classic Il

Punkte

12

Uhrzeit

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

So.

16:00

16:00

16:00

18:35

18:35

18:35

10:10

10:10

10:10

12:45

12:45

12:45

Tisch

A3

A1

A2

A1

A2

A3

A3

A2

A1

A2

A3

A1

Tore

33:3

19:13

23:14

13:18



Team 1
SoccerPros
LMF

LMF

SFZ Ortenau
LMF

Big Bang Bots
SoccerPros
LMF

Big Bang Bots

SoccerPros

Team 2

Big Bang Bots
FRF NXT-Fighters
SoccerPros

FRF NXT-Fighters
Big Bang Bots
SFZ Ortenau

FRF NXT-Fighters
SFZ Ortenau

FRF NXT-Fighters

SFZ Ortenau

Uhrzeit

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

Sa.

So.

So.

So.

So.

12:15

12:50

14:50

15:25

16:00

17:25

09:00

09:35

10:10

10:45

Tisch

A4

Ad

A4

A4

Ad

A4

A4

A4

A4

A4



